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UNIVERSITY OF COLORADO - DENVER
The Front Range SIA-M Stu" SATURDAY, MARCH 7TH, 2026
organizing the 22nd Annual App é‘dMath
Regional Student Conference. This event
students from all universities along the Front
Range to learn about new developments in Applied
Mathematics and promotes interest in the field.

http://framsc.org

Call for Presentations

Students are encouraged to present their research to an audience
consisting primarily of peer students. Presentations will be 20 min long.
MCM/ICM teams are also invited to present. Please send abstracts in
LaTeX (.tex) or plain text (.txt) format to FRAMSC.abstracts@gmail.com.

The conference is open. to both undergraduate

and graduate students.

Reglstratlon In_,o

Thiswill be an in-person conference. All speakers
and conference: attendees are kindly asked to fill -
out, in advance, a short online registration form,
to keep you updated with any announcements,
changes. To defray the cost of refreshments
(breakfast and lunch), a registration fee will be
collected onsite the day of the conference, with
those who register a week in"advance receiving a
reduced registration rate. For more info_and to
register, please visit the website: http://framsc.org
or scan the QR code below.

Abstract submission deadline is Friday, Feb 27 , 2026!

For more info, please check the conference website or contact the SIAM faculty
advisors below:

University of Colorado Boulder
Dr. Anne Dougherty, anne.dougherty@colorado.edu
Dr. Stephen Becker, stephen.becker@colorado.edu

Metropolitan State University of Denver
Dr. Henc Bouwmeester, hbouwmee@msudenver.edu
Dr. Brendan Fry, bfry2@msudenver.edu

University of Colorado Colorado Springs
Dr. Levi Heath, Iheath2@uccs.edu

Colorado College
Dr. Jane McDougall, jmcdougall@coloradocollege.edu
Dr. Mihno Kim, mkim@coloradocollege.edu

University of Colorado Denver .
Dr. Emily Speaktrxan emily.speakman@ucdenver.edu US Air Force Academy

Dr. Maila Hallare,maila.hallare@afacademy.af.edu
Colorado School of Mines

Dr. John Griesmer, griesmer@mines.edu

University of Wyoming
Colorado State University Dr. Victor Ginting,vginting@uwyo.edu
Dr. James Liu, liu@math.colostate.edu
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Abstract The spatlal distribution of dlsease cases can provide
F ?Iuable |nslgl_1ts into disease spread and risk factors. Identifying

ea§€'o|ust-rs orrectly .can lead to the discovery of new risk
rvéntlbns that can help control and prevent
i lnthls regard, we propose a novel scan

.d: C‘B’mponent based Greedy (PreCoG) scan

.bredlctlve value. To demonstrate its efficacy, we compare
formance to many other scan-based methods. Addltlonally,

i cdrrently the Director of Data Science at the University of Colorado
Denver and an Associate --Professor  in the- Department: . of
Mat efgatical and-Statistical Sciences.

He is passionate about using statistics ‘and data-‘science to learn
from data, developing software, to help others learn from data; and
training others to do data analysis. His research uses geographically-
referenced data to draw conclusions:"about ecological anomalies,

climate extremes, and disease outbreak.
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